1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 • 864-963-6300 • www.kemet.com S6020_HV • 3/29/2017
One world. One KEMET
Benefits
•	 Wide	range	of	temperature	from	−25°C	to	+60°C
and	−25°C	to	+70°C
• Maintenance free
• 2.5 VDC and 2.7 VDC
• Highly reliable against liquid leakage

Environmental Compliance
All KEMET supercapacitors are RoHS Compliant.
RoHS Compliant
Table 1 – Ratings & Part Number Reference
Part Number Maximum Operating
Voltage (VDC)
Nominal
Capacitance
(F)
Maximum ESR
at 1 kHz (mΩ)
Maximum
Current at 30
Minutes (mA)
Weight (g)
HVZ0E506NF 2.5 50.0 50.0 40.0 14.0
HVZ0E105NF 2.7 1.0 300.0 0.8 1.0
HVZ0E275NF 2.7 2.7 300.0 2.2 1.9
HVZ0E475NF 2.7 4.7 100.0 3.8 2.5
HVZ0E106NF 2.7 10.0 100.0 8.0 4.0
HVZ0E226NF 2.7 22.0 100.0 18.0 10.0
HVZ0E107NF–LT 2.7 100.0 30.0 81.0 28.0
HVZ0E207NF–LT 2.7 200.0 30.0 162.0 61.5
5© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 • 864-963-6300 • www.kemet.com S6020_HV • 3/29/2017
Specifications
6© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 • 864-963-6300 • www.kemet.com S6020_HV • 3/29/2017
Specifications cont’d